Articles Cat. No Description
Prices are Subject to Change without Notice. 134
Incubators, Shaking, DAIHAN-brand��In
<Continued on next page>
DAIHAN ThermoStableTM IS-20 Precise Shaking Incubators, BenchTop-type, up  to 60℃, ±0.2℃
with Universal Platform, Fuzzy Control, , Orbital Motion, Advanced Shaking Mechanism, Precise Speed Control, 30~250 rpm
■■ with Certificate & Traceability : Controlled by Serial Number,
Certificate, Delivery-information, and Traceable Data Base System

Power Consumption 500 W 1.2 kW
Power Supply & Cord/Plug* 1 Phase, AC 120 V, 60 Hz or AC 230 V, 50 / 60 Hz
Ordering Information
Ambient +5℃~ +60℃, with Universal Platform
DH.WIS00220 Shaking Incubator, Bench Top, 230V, “ThermoStable IS-20”
DH.WIS00120 Shaking Incubator, Bench Top, 120V, “ThermoStable IS-20”
+10℃~+60℃, with Universal Platform
DH.WIS01220  Shaking Incubator, Bench Top, 230V, “ThermoStable IS-20R”
DH.WIS01120 Shaking Incubator, Bench Top, 120V, “ThermoStable IS-20R”
Precise Shaking Incubator, Bench Top-type
“ThermoStable IS-20”
Viewing WindowViewing WindowViewing WindowViewing WindowViewing WindowViewing WindowViewing WindowViewing WindowViewing WindowViewing WindowViewing WindowViewing Window
Digital Fuzzy ControlDigital Fuzzy ControlDigital Fuzzy ControlDigital Fuzzy ControlDigital Fuzzy ControlDigital Fuzzy ControlDigital Fuzzy ControlDigital Fuzzy ControlDigital Fuzzy ControlDigital Fuzzy ControlDigital Fuzzy ControlDigital Fuzzy Control
Back light
LCD
Back light
LCD
Back light
LCD
Back light
LCD
Back light
LCD
Back light
LCD
Back light
LCD
Back light
LCD
Back light
LCD
Back light
LCD
Back light
LCD
Back light
LCD
2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty
Jog-Dial
with Push Button
Jog-Dial
with Push Button
Jog-Dial
with Push Button
Jog-Dial
with Push Button
Jog-Dial
with Push Button
Jog-Dial
with Push Button
Jog-Dial
with Push Button
Jog-Dial
with Push Button
Jog-Dial
with Push Button
Jog-Dial
with Push Button
Jog-Dial
with Push Button
Jog-Dial
with Push Button
Cat. No Description Articles
Optional Platform/Spring Rack/Flask Holders
DH.WIS504600 (1) Universal Platform, w478×h478mm, “SP600”, for “IS-20(R)”
DH.WIS504500 (2) Universal Spring Rack w483×d483×h135mm, “SR500”,
for “IS-20(R)”
DH.WIS504030 (3) Flask Holder, for 50~100ml Flask, “FH100”,
for “SHO”, “SHR” and “IS”
DH.WIS504035 (4) Flask Holder, for 200~300ml Flask, “FH250”,
for “SHO”, “SHR” and “IS”
DH.WIS504040 (5) Flask Holder, for 500~1000ml Flask, “FH500”,
for “SHO”, “SHR” and “IS”